PCE data sheet

Connection
tothe future

article#
article description

description long

GTIN (EAN)

country of origin
customs number

net weight

packaging quantitiy
minimum order quantitiy

ETIM 9.0

CEE socket outlet 16 A
Protection

Earth leakage switch

Number of miniature circuit
breakers

Material housing

Power supply/connection
possibility

Handling

Degree of protection (IP)
Colour

Height

Width

Depth

" ced

9081003

Energy pillar steel PILA BV 3x16/3 2x9441 Ea
IP54

Steel pillar 1200x165x85mm RAL 7016 P44
front plate anodized aluminum

2xrubber distribution box STEYREGG IP54
1xM25 threaded cable gland on the bottom (cable
diameter 13-18mm PG21) black
3XCEE-socket 16A 3p 250V fused with 3xRCBO
16A 2p 30mATYP A

RCBOs are made by Eaton OVE / VDE
Distribution box is wired up to terminals 5x10sgmm

9003399293726
AT

85371098
17.500 kg

1

1

ECO000379
3x16A3p230V
Other

Other

3

Steel
1 cable (branch line)

Energy bollard
IP54

Grey

1200 mm

165 mm

85 mm

75071200

165

120
150

60
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